ATLAS COPCO
OIL-FREE SCREW
COMPRESSORS
ZR 160-275 Classic
ZR 200-315 VSD Classic
OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE,
MAXIMUM BENEFITS
Atlas Copco ZR Classic Line compressors provide high-quality compressed air in the harshest environmental

Type
  Maximum
working pressure
Capacity FAD Installed motor
Weight
Outlet
size
Standard
bar psi l/s m3/min cfm kW hp kg lb
50 Hz
ZR160-7.5 Classic 7.5 108.75 472 28.3 1000 160 215
3944 8695
DN80
ZR160-8.6 Classic 8.6 124.7 436 26.2 923 160 215
ZR160-10 Classic 10 145 403 24.2 853 160 215
ZR200-7.5 Clssic 7.5 108.75 602 36.1 1275 200 268
4034 8893ZR200-8.6 Classic 8.6 124.7 552 33.1 1168 200 268
ZR200-10 Classic 10 145 506 30.4 1072 200 268
ZR250-7.5 Classic 7.5 108.75 718 43.1 1520 250 335
4524 9974ZR250-8.6 Classic 8.6 124.7 684 41.0 1448 250 335
ZR250-10 Classic 10 145 623 37.4 1318 250 335
ZR275-7.5 Classic 7.5 108.75 774 46.4 1640 275 369
4894 10789ZR275-8.6 Classic 8.6 124.7 718 43.1 1520 275 369
ZR275-10 Classic 10 145 684 41.0 1448 275 369
ZR200VSD-8.6 Classic 8.6 125 569 34.1 1205 200 268 4129 9103
ZR250VSD-8.6 Classic 8.6 125 692 41.5 1465 250 335 4254 9378
ZR315VSD-8.6 Classic 8.6 125 788 47.3 1670 300 402 4264 9400
Type
Standard
A B C